IMPACT FOUNDATION (INDIA)

Sr. No.

10

11

Declaration of Receipt of Foreign Contribution
[April 2023 to June 2023]

Donor’s Name
Dasra UK
Dasra UK

Dasra

Shaikh Jaffer and Nematullah Ebrahim Family
Foundation Ltd

The Kiawah Trust

Dasra

Dasra

Viega Foundation

Bill And Melinda Gates Foundation
Dalyan Foundation

ZVM Rangoonwala Foundation

Total

For Impact Foundation (India)

@ﬁ%&
Kumar Vikash

Associate Director - Finance

DETAILS OF FOREIGN CONTRIBUTION RECEIVED DURING THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 2023

Date of Receipt
18-Apr-23
18-Apr-23
25-Apr-23

10-May-23
11-May-23
18-May-23
5-Jun-23
8-Jun-23
8-Jun-23
15-Jun-23

21-Jun-23

Amount (INR)
43,32,165
50,48,990

7,69,112
2,40,000
3,86,20,160
15,16,900
1,51,99,602
1,17,64,921
1;33,28,333
2,50,712
9,99,900

15,20,70,795

Registered as Impact Foundation (India), 80G, AAATI1422J, FCRA 083781025, CIN No.: U91110MH2001NPL130603
F1, 1st Floor, Laxmi Woollen Mills, Opposite G5A,Shakti Mills Lane, Off Dr. E. Moses Road,Mahalaxmi (West), Mumbai-400011
Ph: 022 6120 0400 | www.dasra.org | Email: info@dasra.org




