IMPACT FOUNDATION (INDIA)

Declaration of Receipt of Foreign Contribution [April 2023 to June 2023]

Sr. No.	Donor's Name	Date of Receipt	Amount (INR)
1	Dasra UK	18-Apr-23	43,32,165
2	Dasra UK	18-Apr-23	50,48,990
3	Dasra	25-Apr-23	7,69,112
4	Shaikh Jaffer and Nematullah Ebrahim Family Foundation Ltd	10-May-23	2,40,000
5	The Kiawah Trust	11-May-23	3,86,20,160
6	Dasra	18-May-23	15,16,900
7	Dasra	5-Jun-23	1,51,99,602
8	Viega Foundation	8-Jun-23	1,17,64,921
9	Bill And Melinda Gates Foundation	8-Jun-23	7,33,28,333
10	Dalyan Foundation	15-Jun-23	2,50,712
11	ZVM Rangoonwala Foundation	21-Jun-23	9,99,900
	Total		15,20,70,795

For Impact Foundation (India)

Kumar Vikash

Associate Director - Finance